20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Eclectic Mix

Drawings Paintings Prints by Janine Good

Ellery Creek Gorge, 1994

More Ancient Than Time, 1997

Redbank Sunset, 1989
Standley Chasm, 1989

Kings Canyon, 1989

Kings Canyon Patchwork, 1989
Sunrise, 1998

Winter Sunlight, 1997

Absence makes the heart grow fonder, 1997

Summer Breeze, 1989

Indie, 2002

Bonnie dog, 1998

Kate, 1993

Morton Bay Balcony, 1996
Rainforest, 1990

Reflection, 1998

Swans, 1998

Broken Memories Refound, 2001
Open Secret, 2001

Begins to Reveal, 2001
Approaching Dark, 1998
Irresistable Yearning, 2001
Sub-Terrain, 1999
Warrumbungle Scribbly, 1994

Looking For Quiet Time, 2000

All Prices include GST

Catalogue

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil Pastel/Watercolour on paper
Conte Pastel on paper

Conte Pastel on paper

Conte Pastel on paper

Acrylic on board

Oil on canvas

Collograph

Conte Pastel on paper

Conte Pastel on paper
Etching/ Drypoint

Oil on canvas

Oil pastel

Pen & ink

Linocut (5 colour)

Linocut (2 colour)

Scanned imagery

Digitally manipulated imagery
Digitally manipulated imagery
Diptych - Acrylic on 2 canvases
Oil/Acrylic on 2 canvases
Oil/Acrylic on canvas

Oil on canvas

Pastel/Acrylic on cardboard

72x87 cm

153 x93 cm

40x 53 cm
59x45cm
59x45cm
46 x 57cm
39x30cm
63x53cm
56x72cm
67 x53 cm
65x49cm
36x31cm
64 x 64 cm
45x 56 cm
53x41 cm
92x76cm
52x42cm
27 x 19 cm
26x 17 cm
27 x 19 cm
84x76,84x112cm
183 x 244 cm
91 x51cm
97 x 83 cm

125x 110 cm

$400

$800

$150
$150
$150
$150
$110
$200
$250
$150
$250
$50
$600
$150
$120
$90 U/F
$75
$75
$75
$75
$1000
$3000
$800
$500

$1000



